Keysight
Basic Instruments
February-April 2017
RIGHT Instrument. RIGHT Expertise.
Delivered RIGHT Now.
Keysight Our Distributor Network
BenchVue Software
Faster instrument configurations

34980A multi-function switch/measure unit
34980A modules
Model Key specifications
34921A–34925A multiplexer switch modules Up to 300 V, 40, 70 or 80 channels
34937A–34939A general-purpose switch modules Up to 64 channels, and up to 300 V
34931A–34934A matrix switch modules 4x8, 4x16, up to Quad 4x32 matrix
34941A–34947A RF and  µWave switch modules Up to 26.5 GHz
34950A–34952A system control modules DIO, DAC, totalizer
34959A breadboard module For custom designs with +12 V and + 5 V supplies
–– Low-cost, 3-slot unit with 6½ digit DMM and built-in signal conditioning
–– Choose from 8 plug-in modules, up to 120 1-wire (60 2-wire) channels or
96 cross points
–– 34972A has built-in Web interface
 BenchVue software enabled
  34970A / 34972A Data Sheet
34970A / 34972A data acquisition switch units
34970A/72A modules
Model Key specifications
34901A/02A/08A multiplexers Up to 300 V, 16, 20, or 40 channels
34903A general-purpose switch 300 V, 20 actuator channels
34904A matrix 4x8 matrix
34905A/06A RF switches 2 GHz dual, 50 and 75 Ω
34907A multi-function DIO, DAC, totalizer
Keysight  |  Basic Instruments  |  February – April 2017  |  04
Find a Keysight distributor today at www.keysight.com/find/distributor
Unlock measurement insights. Click on the icons and product images for more information
Data Sheet Brochure Learn More YouTube Video
RF Signal Generator and Spectrum Analyzers
Professional performance and compact size for general-purpose testing needs
–– 9 kHz to 3 GHz CW output, 20 Hz to 80 kHz low frequency (LF) output
–– -127 to +13 dBm output level range (max +20 dBm settable)
–– - 95 dBc/Hz SSB phase noise
–– Extensive analog modulation: AM, FM, phase, and pulse modulation
  N9310A Data Sheet
N9310A RF signal generator
Streamlined for straightforward, efficient operation
–– Increase productivity on a budget with reliable performance up to 7 GHz
–– Tracking generator up to 7 GHz for stimulus/response measurements
–– ASK/FSK demodulation analysis capability
 BenchVue software enabled
  Learn more about basic spectrum analyzers
Basic spectrum analyzers (BSAs)
Model Key specifications
N9320B 9 kHz to 3 GHz frequency, -145 dBm DANL @ 1 GHz
N9322C 9 kHz to 7 GHz frequency, -152 dBm DANL @ 1 GHz
–– Visualize multiple measurements simultaneously
–– Easily capture data, screen shots and system state

  53200A Series Data Sheet
53200A Series RF and universal frequency counters
Model Key specifications
53210A 350 MHz RF frequency counter, 10 digits/s
53220A 350 MHz universal frequency counter/timer, 12 digits/s, 100 ps
53230A 350 MHz universal frequency counter/timer, 12 digits/s, 20 ps
–– 6½ digit 7½ digit performance
–– Graphical capabilities such as trend and histogram charts
–– Measure very low current, 1 µA range with pA resolution, allowing measurements
on very low power devices.
–– Auto calibration to compensate for temperature drift
–– Basic measurements: DCV, ACV, DCI, ACI, 2- and 4-wire resistance, frequency,
period, continuity, diode, temperature, capacitance
 BenchVue software enabled
  34460A, 34461A, 34465A, 34470A Data Sheet
  Learn more about Truevolt
Model Description
Digits of
resolution
Max reading rate at 4½
digits (rdgs/s) Built-in PC interfaces
34460A New industry standard. Display DMM results in ways you never
have before and measure with unquestioned Truevolt confidence.
6½
300 USB;  optional GPIB, LAN
34461A 1,000 USB, LAN;  optional GPIB
34465A More measurements, higher speed, better accuracy,
and more memory than 34461A.
6½ 5,000;
optional 50,000 USB, LAN;  optional GPIB
34470A 7½
Truevolt digital multimeters (DMMs)
Digital Multimeters
Keysight  |  Basic Instruments  |  February – April 2017  |  06
Find a Keysight distributor today at www.keysight.com/find/distributor
Unlock measurement insights. Click on the icons and product images for more information
Data Sheet Brochure Learn More YouTube Video
Digital Multimeters and Resistance Meters
DMMs (continued)
Keysight offers exceptional performance and reliability at a great price. Highlights from our complete portfolio include
U3400 Series 4½ and 5½ digit multimeters
–– Elegantly simple and affordable DMMs with basic capabilities, including dual display.
  U3400 Series Data Sheet
U3606B multimeter | DC power supply
–– Two instruments in one; 5½ digit DMM with built-in 30 W power supply.
Cuts required rack space in half.
  U3606B Data Sheet
34450A bench digital multimeter
–– Turbo charge your measurements with one of the fastest tools in its class.
5½ digit bench digital multimeter with OLED dual display.
 BenchVue software enabled
  34450A Data Sheet
  Learn more about Benchtop DMMs
–– The world's only graphical picoammeter / electrometer that can confidently
measure down to 0.01 fA and up to 10 PΩ
–– Four models available:
B2981A / B2983A* femto / picoammeter
B2985A / B2986A* electrometer / high resistance meter